FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flow
(COA Form)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
For the 1st quarter period ending, March 31,2017
Province of BULACAN

Cash Flows from Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Collection from taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Collect
Receipts from sale of goods or servic
Interest Income

Other Receipts

245,119,046.02
741,192,195.00
135,825,120.48
1,092,601.04
3,229,521.91

Total Cash Inflow

1,126,458,484.45

Cash Outflows:
Payments -
To suppliers/creditors
To employees
Interest Expense
Other Expenses
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
From Sale of Property, Plant and Eq
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
To Purchase Property, Plant and Equ
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows:
From Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Financing Activities
Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period

Prepared by:

LEA C. ADRIANO
Sr. Bookkeeper

289,767,812.25
170,274,760.78

13,421,236.80
266,822,787.93

740,286,597.76
386,171,886.69

74,351,410.40

74,351,410.40

(74,351,410.40)

45,513,492.75

45,513,492.75

(45,513,492.75)
266,306,983.54
203,118,237.13
469,425,220.67
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MARITES C. FRIGINAL
Provincial Accountant



