FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flow (COA Form)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the 1st quarter period ending, March 31, 2017

Province of BULACAN

Cash Flows from Operating Ac	tivities:		
Cash Inflows:			
Collect	ion from taxpayers	245,119,046.02	
Share f	rom Internal Revenue Collect	741,192,195.00	
Receip	ts from sale of goods or service	135,825,120.48	
Interest	Income	1,092,601.04	
Other F	Receipts	3,229,521.91	
Total C	Cash Inflow	1,126,458,484.45	_
Cash Outflows:	_		_
Paymen	nts -		
To sup	pliers/creditors	289,767,812.25	
To emp	ployees	170,274,760.78	
Interest	Expense	13,421,236.80	
Other I	Expenses	266,822,787.93	
Total C	Cash Outflow	740,286,597.76	•
Net Cash from Opera	ting Activities		386,171,886.69
Cash Flows from Investing Act	ivities:		
Cash Inflows:			
From S	ale of Property, Plant and Eq	-	
Total C	Cash Inflow	-	=
Cash Outflows:	_		-
To Pure	chase Property, Plant and Equ	74,351,410.40	
Total C	Cash Outflow	74,351,410.40	_
Net Cash from Investing Activities			(74,351,410.40)
Cash Flows from Financing Activities			
Cash Inflows:			
From A	Acquisition of Loan		
Total C	Cash Inflow	-	_
Cash Outflows:	_		_
Paymen	nt of Loan Amortization	45,513,492.75	
Total C	Cash Outflow	45,513,492.75	=
Net Cash from Finan	cing Activities		(45,513,492.75)
Net Increase in Cash			266,306,983.54
Cash at Beginning of the Period			203,118,237.13
Cash at the End of the Period			469,425,220.67
Prepared by:			Certified correct:
LEA C. ADRIANO			MARITES C. FRIGINAL
Sr. Bookkeeper			Provincial Accountant
οι. σοσκνεεμει			r rovinciai Accountant